
LASER FILM PRINTER CONTROL CHART

Laser Film Printer: Film:

Month: 

Date: 

Initials: 

REMARKS

Date Action Date Action

0% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

10% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

40% 

+0.05 

+0.15 

+0.20 

-0.05 

-0.15 

-0.20 

90% 
+0.05 

-0.05 

Figure 4A. Laser Film Printer Control Chart (May be reproduced for use) 


